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000043175 Electrical Servic 0 11/16/2021

26951 MAINT/ALTR 25 04/24/2008

20668 ADDN SFR 84 05/06/2003

2022HX Base Yr

275 SW SHILOH ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 20
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,072 105.9250 118.64 364,462 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2648

BAS 312 100 312 24,060

BAS 2,336 100 2,336 180,143

FEP 60 80 48 3,702

FGR 576 55 317 24,446

FOP 198 30 59 4,550

3,482 3,072 236,900

BAS= W47 BAS= N12 W20 FEP= N10 FGR= N24 W24 S24 E24$ W6 S10
E6$ W6 S12 E26 $ W26 S32 E25 FOP= S6 E33 N6 W33$ E48 N32$.
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1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,400

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 428.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 856

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2022 2021 75 4,500

12,806

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 52,100


